Robust Multi Speed FIELDKING




Robust Multi Speed

DESCRIPTION
Tillage Width (cm/inch)

Gearbox

Side Transmission

Type of Blades
No. of Flanges

No. of Blades

|

Gearbox Overload
Protection

Waight (Kg./Lbs Approx) 5TA

Tractor Power (HP) %

FKDRTMG-125|FKDRTMG-150 |FKDRTMG-175 {FKDRTMG-200 |FKDRTMG-225 | FKDRTMG-250|FKDRTMG-275

125/ 49" I 150 /59"

5/5/8
30/ 30/ 48

450 /992

35-40

6/6/ 10
36/ 36/ 60

480/1058

40-45

FIELDKING

175 769" ‘ 200/ 79" ‘ 225 [ 89" | 250 / 98" | 275/108"

117112
42/ 42/ 72

Multi (4 Speed)

Gear Drive

L/ ClJ

8/8/14
48/ 48/ 84

9/9/16
54/ 54/ 96

Shear Bolt / Slip Clutch

510/1124

45-50

540/1190

50-60

570/ 1257

60-70

10710/ 18
60/ 60/ 108

600/ 1322

70-80

11711/ 20
66/ 66/ 120

630/ 1388

80-90

540

20
16
17
19
21
15
18

16
20
19
17
15

21
18

RPM(CD)
18:33:28/19:33:26
156 /183
243 | 287
217 1 256
174 1 205
139/164
2721322
194 / 230

1000

22

14

229/270

*Rotor r.p.m with individual gear drive denoted by C/D represents 18:33:28 / 19:33:25 respectively.




